

1) : Prelim. Report
2) : Final Report
3) : File Pass to?
4) : Date/TIME, File Return to?

RICO 60

Theravan

PROVI AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.
Blk 8, Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@PROVIAUTO.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax: 6286 7060

Office Use Only
Parts - 10%
SN
Labour
TOTAL
LUMSUM
ERV

TO: MSIG
Vehicle No: SLN 5604 J
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE
DATE: 20/1/2022

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	BOOTLID	791	\$ 878.00	\$ 878.00	price?
2	BOOTLID LOGO	69	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	nec
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM (ATTRAGE)	35.30	\$ 87.60	\$ 87.60	nec
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM (C & C)	60	\$ 85.40	\$ 85.40	nec
5	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 317.80	\$ 317.80	Suc
6	BOOTLID CAR PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 49.00	\$ 98.00	X Suc
7	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	139	\$ 379.30	\$ 379.30	Sam
8	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	shf X r
9	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	155	\$ 198.10	\$ 198.10	Cut
10	BOOTLID HINGE	2	\$ 211.00	\$ 422.00	X Suc
11	BOOT LID DETECTOR SENSOR	150	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00	Cut? ?
* 12	BOOT LID DETECTOR WIREHARNESS	1	\$ 358.00	\$ 358.00	Cut?
13	BOOT LID OPRNNR SWITCH	1	\$ 142.00	\$ 142.00	Suc
14	TAILLAMP	664	\$ 478.00	\$ 956.00	cro
15	TAILLAMP PANEL	314	\$ 251.00	\$ 502.00	DT
16	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 708.00	\$ 708.00	DT
17	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 89.10	\$ 178.20	nec - ? Xmm
18	REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT RETAINER	2	\$ 76.30	\$ 152.60	nec - ?
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE AIR GUARD	98	\$ 117.00	\$ 234.00	Cut - ?
20	REAR FENDER	2	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,780.00	cr
21	REAR FENDER SIDE EXTENTION PANEL	2	\$ 262.00	\$ 524.00	Suc

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BOOTLID SEALANT	1	\$ 878.00	\$ 878.00 KNN
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 30K
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 15K
5	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00 15K
6	REAR FENDER SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00 15K
8	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 30K
9	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 30K
10	REAR FENDER EXTENSION PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00 15K
11	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 KNN
12	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 KNN
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 15K
14	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 60K 30
15	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 60K XNN
16	REAR CHASSIS FRAME SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00 KNN
17	SIDE SKIRT CLIP	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 KNN
18	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00 200K
19	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00 KNN
				\$ 3,038.00

LABOUR (REAR)	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,000.00 1300 1200
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00 1200
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT AND INTERIOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 400.00 100 60
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 150.00 30
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 150.00 30
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR DOOR PART	\$ 180.00 KNN
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 250.00 KNN
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST	\$ 200.00 1. 9080
TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 150.00 30
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00 20X
SRS AIRBAG SYSTEM PROGRAMMING	\$ 650.00 KNN
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 6,030.00

Total Parts Cost	\$ 23,243.99
Total Labour Cost	\$ 6,030.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 29,273.99

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

APPROVED DETAILS are subject to confirmation

NO. OF WORKING DAYS survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM is allowed

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

Signature:

Date:

Thuan@Lkhaut-lon

82235769

L/S up 7days

24/1/22 1700

5550

22	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	356	2	\$	315.00	\$	630.00	cut XNN
23	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD		2	\$	96.00	\$	192.00	XSC
24	REAR CHASSIS FRAME MEMBER		2	\$	694.00	\$	1,388.00	cut XNN
25	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL		1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	XNN
26	REAR END PANEL		1	\$	462.00	\$	462.00	1DT
27	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		1	\$	210.00	\$	210.00	DIS
28	REAR END PANEL AIR VENT	136	2	\$	54.00	\$	108.00	cut 3 AS?
29	REAR END PANEL AIR VENT COVER		1	\$	144.50	\$	144.50	cut 3 AS?
30	REAR FLOOR PANEL	809	1	\$	926.00	\$	926.00	DTXR
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL LOWER MEMBER		1	\$	421.00	\$	421.00	XR
32	REAR FLOOR SIDE EXTENTION PANEL		2	\$	254.00	\$	508.00	XR
33	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	195	1	\$	375.30	\$	375.30	cut
34	SPARE TYRE WHEEL NUT		1	\$	112.00	\$	112.00	XR
35	REAR EXHAUST PIPE BOX		1	\$	591.00	\$	591.00	XR
36	REAR EXHAUST MOULTING		2	\$	38.00	\$	76.00	XSC
37	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR		1	\$	114.50	\$	114.50	XSC
38	SIDE SKIRT		2	\$	876.00	\$	1,752.00	XNN
39	REAR DOOR		2	\$	1,009.00	\$	2,018.00	XNN
40	REAR DOOR FRAME SIDE BLACK STICKER		4	\$	45.00	\$	180.00	XNN
41	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING		2	\$	198.00	\$	396.00	XNN
42	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK		2	\$	466.90	\$	933.80	XNN
43	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH		2	\$	56.00	\$	112.00	XNN
44	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP		2	\$	198.00	\$	396.00	XNN
45	FRONT SEAT BELT		2	\$	954.00	\$	1,908.00	XNN
46	SRS AIRBAG CONTOR UNIT		1	\$	1,542.00	\$	1,542.00	XNN
Subtotal :						\$	22,451.10	
Less 10% :						\$	2,245.11	
Parts Total :						\$	20,205.99	